
Margarita 16
tequila, triple sec, lime

Barrel-Aged Negroni 18
gin, campari, vermouth

Moonshine Old Fashioned 18
moonshine, raw sugar, bitters

Champagne 
& Sparkling

Le Contesse Prosecco 

DOC Brut NV 

65

Bird in Hand Sparkling Rose

80

Greystone Petillant Naturel

95

Amisfield Brut Méthode 

Traditionnelle

105

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée 

Champagne

120

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rose

220

Laurent-Perrier Millésimé 2012

250

Laurent-Perrier Siècle No26

390

Tap Beer 360ml 1.8l568ml

Bodgie Lager 4%

Sled Dog Hazy 4.2%

The Go To Hazy 3.8%

Woolston Pale Ale 4.5%

Delicious West Coast IPA 6.2%

Expatriate APA 5.6%

Hazy Alcoholic Lemonade 5%

Farmhouse Dry Cider 4.5%
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Tap Wine 150ml 750ml375ml

Prosecco

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Gris

Cattaratto

Rose

Nero d’Avolo

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz

Dice Pinot Noir
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32.5
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75

125ml
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12

12
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11

16

Spirits
Whiskey
Famous Grouse

Jameson

Thomson

Macallan

Rum
Stolen White

Stolen Dark

Kraken Spiced

Moonshine
Original Corn

Maple

Cinnamon

Apple Pie

Tequila
Olmeca

Herradura

Gin
Beefeater

Tanqueray

Malfy Blood Orange

Malfy Grapefruit

Imagination Wakame

Victor

Hendrick’s

Fourth Luck

Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry

Monkey47

Vodka
Absoliut

Black Collar

Bourbon
Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve
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inc. mixer 30ml

@scoundrel.nz

AFD

Aperol Spritz 15
aperol, prosecco, soda

Espresso Martini 18
espresso, vodka, kahlua



BOOK YOUR 

PARTY WITH US

White
Stone Paddock Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay

Villa Wolf Pinot Blanc, Pfalz - Germany

Mahi Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio, Victoria

Greystone Sauvignon Blanc, North Canterbury

Ozu Chardonnay, Navarre - Spain

Amisfield Dry Riesling, Central Otago

Man O War Estate Pinot Gris, Waiheke Island

Mahi Chardonnay, Marlborough

Famille Bougrier Vouvray, Loire Valley France

Ramos Pinto Duas Quintas, Porto Portugal

Dicey Riesling, Central Otago

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Dr Loosen Red Slate Dry Riesling, Mosel - Germany

Quarter Acre Chardonnay, Hawke's Bay

Redmetal Albarino, Hawke's Bay

Domaine Mure Pinot Gris, Alsace - France

Greystone Chardonnay, North Canterbury

Valhalla Chardonnay, Waiheke Island
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Rosé
Rameau d'Or Petit Amour, IGP de Mediterranee - France

Greystone Rose, North Canterbury

Amisfield Rose, Central Otago

Francis Ford Coppola 'Sofia' Rose, California - USA

65

70

90

95

Red
Los Cardos Malbec, Mendoza - Argentina

Carmen Carmenere, Santiago - Chille

Stone Paddock Scarlet, Hawke's Bay

Cotes du Rhone Samorens Rouge, Rhone - France

Greystone Norwester Pinot Noir, North Canterbury

Le Nature Vino Rosso Barlet, Piedmont - Italy

Redmetal Syrah, Hawke's Bay

Tar & Roses Sangiovese, Victoria

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Veneto - Italy

Turkey Flat 'Butchers Block' GSM, Barossa Valley

Margrain River’s Edge Pinot Noir, Martinborough

Two Hands 'Gnarly Dudes' Shiraz, Barossa Valley

Nanny Goat Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Josetta Saffirio Nebbiolo Langhe, Piedmont - Italy

Amisfield Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Man O War 'Ironclad', Waiheke Island

Domaine de Bargylus Cab Sauv Merlot Syrah, Syria

J Christopher Pinot Noir, Oregon - USA

Highgarden Pinot Noir, Gibbston
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Soft
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar

Schweppes Lemonade

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Schweppes Indian Tonic Water

Lime / Raspberry Soda

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Orange / Apple / Cranberry Juice

Apple & Mango

Guava & Apple

Apple & Peach

Blackcurrent & Apple

Sparkling Water 1litre

3.5/6

3.5/6

3.5/6

3.5/6

3.5/6

3.5/6

3.5/6

4.5/7

6

6

6

6

7.5

Low & No
Urbanaut Jaco Hazy 2.5%

Zeffer Cider 0%

Heineken 0%

9

9

9

Sweet
Ramos Pinto White Port

Ramos Pinto Tawny Port

Turkey Flat Pedro Ximenez

Lake Hayes Noble Sauvignon Blanc

12

12

16

13


